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Below is a table of tuition and other fees for training in qualifications Westvic Staffing Solutions offers, including those qualifications subsidised through our current Victorian
Government VET Funding Contract (eligibility criteria apply). Also included is the hourly rate calculation for subsidised and full fee rates.

Note: ‘The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment’.
Other
Fees

Resources

BSB30120

Qualification/
Course

Certificate Il in

Business
(Administration)

Scheduled
Hours

(Dependant
on unit

selected)

480

$300

Concession
fee (per Concession
fee (full
course)

$0.875 $420.00

Tuition Fees

Skills First
Funded Fee
(per hour)

$4.38

Skills First
Funded Fee
(full course)

$2100.00

Government
contribution to
training (per

$8.25

Government
contribution
to training
(full course)

$3960.00

Full tuition Fee

Full tuition Fee

(per hour)

$12.63

(full course)

$6060.00

BSB30120

Certificate IIl in
Business
(Records and
information
management)

515

$300

$0.8155 $420.00

$4.29

Maximum
490 Hours

$2100.00

$8.25

Maximum
490 Hours

$4042.50

$12.54

$6142.50

BSB30120

Certificate I1l in
Business
(Customer
engagement)

485

$300

$0.86597 $420.00

$4.3298

$2100.00

$8.25

$4042.50

$12.58

$6142.50

BSB40120

Certificate IV in
Business

575

$300

$1.2695 $730.00

$6.3478

$3650.00

$4.25

$2443.75

$10.60

$6093.75

BSB40120

Certificate IV in
Business
(Administration)

605

$300

$1.2066 $730.00

$6.6972

$3650.00

$4.25

$2571.25

$10.95

$6221.25

BSB40120

Certificate IVin
Business
(Operations)

565

$300

$1.2920 $730.00

$7.0873

$3650.00

$4.25

$2401.25

$11.34

$6051.25
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Scheduled

Tuition Fees
Hours
e s (Dependant Concession Sl e Skills First Gov?ran\ent Governmfent .. Full tuition Fee
Course Qualification/ R . Funded Fee contribution to contribution Full tuition Fee
on unit Resources fee (per Concession Funded Fee .. .. (full course)
Code Course (per hour) training (per to training (per hour)
selected) hour) fee (full (full course) hour) (full course)
course)
BSB40120 Certificate IV in 555 $300 $1.3153 $730.00 $6.5766 $3650.00 $4.25 $2358.75 $10.83 $6008.75
Business
(Leadership)
BSB50420 Diploma of 700 $300 N/A N/A $5.70 $3990.00 $3.25 $2275.00 $8.95 $6265.00
Leadership &
Management

Scheduled
Hours

Tuition Fees

Skills First
(Dependant Concession Skills First Funded Fee
on unit Resources fee (per Concession | Funded Fee @ (full course)
selected) hour) fee (full (per hour)
course)

Government Government
contributionto  contribution to
training (per training (full
hour) course)

Full tuition Full tuition Fee
Fee (full course)
(per hour)

Course Qualification/
Code Course

BSB41419 Certificate IV in $6.75
Work Health & $0.6382 $3.1915 $1500.00 Maximum $3105.00 $9.6914 $4555.00

Safety 460 Hours

190 Koroit St | PO Box 933 VIC 3280 | P. 03 5561 9000 F. 03 5562 1858 E. training@westvic.org.au | ABN 56 307 226 283 | National Provider No. 4184
Approved by: DCLARK Version no: 1.4 Controlled copy, uncontrolled when printed
Issue date: Next review date: 16-03-2022 Page 2 of 2



