

## **QUALIFICATIONS / COURSES - 2022**

Below is a table of tuition and other fees for training in qualifications Westvic Staffing Solutions offers, including those qualifications subsidised through our current Victorian Government VET Funding Contract (eligibility criteria apply). Also included is the hourly rate calculation for subsidised and full fee rates.

Note: 'The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment'.

✓ Business Courses		Scheduled Hours	Other Fees	Tuition Fees								
Course Code	Qualification/ Course	(Dependant on unit selected)	Resources	Concession fee (per hour)	Concession fee (full course)	Skills First Funded Fee (per hour)	Skills First Funded Fee (full course)	Government contribution to training (per hour)	Government contribution to training (full course)	Full tuition Fee (per hour)	Full tuition Fee (full course)	
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business (Administration)	480	\$300	\$0.875	\$420.00	\$4.38	\$2100.00	\$8.25	\$3960.00	\$12.63	\$6060.00	
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business (Records and information management)	515	\$300	\$0.8155	\$420.00	\$4.29 Maximum 490 Hours	\$2100.00	\$8.25 Maximum 490 Hours	\$4042.50	\$12.54	\$6142.50	
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business (Customer engagement)	485	\$300	\$0.86597	\$420.00	\$4.3298	\$2100.00	\$8.25	\$4042.50	\$12.58	\$6142.50	
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	575	\$300	\$1.2695	\$730.00	\$6.3478	\$3650.00	\$4.25	\$2443.75	\$10.60	\$6093.75	
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business (Administration)	605	\$300	\$1.2066	\$730.00	\$6.6972	\$3650.00	\$4.25	\$2571.25	\$10.95	\$6221.25	
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business (Operations)	565	\$300	\$1.2920	\$730.00	\$7.0873	\$3650.00	\$4.25	\$2401.25	\$11.34	\$6051.25	

190 Koroit St | PO Box 933 Warrnambool VIC 3280 | P. 03 5561 9000 F. 03 5562 1858 E. training@westvic.org.au | ABN 56 307 226 283 | National Provider No. 4184

<b>Business Courses</b>		Scheduled Hours	Tuition Fees								
Course Code	Qualification/ Course	(Dependant on unit selected)	Resources	Concession fee (per hour)	Concession fee (full course)	Skills First Funded Fee (per hour)	Skills First Funded Fee (full course)	Government contribution to training (per hour)	Government contribution to training (full course)	Full tuition Fee (per hour)	Full tuition Fee (full course)
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business (Leadership)	555	\$300	\$1.3153	\$730.00	\$6.5766	\$3650.00	\$4.25	\$2358.75	\$10.83	\$6008.75
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership & Management	700	\$300	N/A	N/A	\$5.70	\$3990.00	\$3.25	\$2275.00	\$8.95	\$6265.00
✓ Work Health & Safety Course		Scheduled Hours	Other Fees	Tuition Fees							<u>.</u>
Course Code	Qualification/ Course	(Dependant on unit selected)	Resources	Concession fee (per hour)	Concession fee (full course)	Skills First Funded Fee (per hour)	Skills First Funded Fee (full course)	Government contribution to training (per hour)	Government contribution to training (full course)	Full tuition Fee (per hour)	Full tuition Fee (full course)
BSB41419	Certificate IV in Work Health & Safety	470	\$300	\$0.6382	\$300	\$3.1915	\$1500.00	\$6.75 Maximum 460 Hours	\$3105.00	\$9.6914	\$4555.00